
CONFIRMATIONS 2017 

Dates & arrangements 

Backford and Capenhurst parishes are taking part in the Confirmation Service at: 

Chester Cathedral at 8pm 

On Saturday, the 15th April 2017 

If you are ready to grow in faith confirmation is part of your journey with Jesus  

First event: Ash Wednesday 1st March Evening Service at 

Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst 7.30pm 

Classes at Holy Trinity Church or at Mollington Old School 

There will be a choice of joining the classes once a week at Capenhurst or 

Mollington 

 

Thursday 9th March 3.30pm Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst (Church is open from 

2.30pm for refreshments) 

Monday 13th March 7.00pm Mollington Old School with refreshments 

Thursday 16th March 3.30pm Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst (Church is open from 

2.30pm for refreshments) 

Monday 20th March 7.00pm Mollington Old School with refreshments  

Thursday 23rd March 3.30pm Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst (Church is open from 

2.30pm for refreshments) 

Monday 27th March 7.00pm Mollington Old School with refreshments 

Thursday 30th March 3.30pm Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst (Church is open from 

2.30pm for refreshments) 

Monday 3rd April 7.00pm Mollington Old School House with refreshments 

Thursday 6th April 3.30pm Holy Trinity Church, Capenhurst (Church is open from 

2.30pm for refreshments) 

Monday 10th April 7.00pm Mollington Old School with refreshments 

Saturday 15th April Cathedral rehearsal 10.00am  

Easter Eve Cathedral 8.00pm Bishop of Birkenhead 

Ring Jo for further details 0783 482 9074  


